ADVANTAGE, LLC

Seed and Soil Service Company

Entry
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Planted
Harvested
Cooperator

City, State

Brand
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech

Stine

Stine
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech
NuTech

Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie

: 5/7/24

: 10/9/24

: David Monk
: Danforth, IL

Variety
25NO5E
27NO3E
27NO7E
28NO03E
29NO5E
30NOG6E
31EF02
33EG02
34NO2E
35NO5E
36NO6E
37NO3E
39NO8E
SP26E35
SP35E34

Treatment
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Fl llevo
Fl llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Lum llevo
Fl llevo
Fl llevo

Population
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000
140000

Product Performance 2024

Crop:
Previous Crop:
Tillage:

Row Length:
Row Width:

# Rows:

Moisture
8.7
9.2
8.9
9
8.5
8.6
8.5
8.5
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.2
8.2
8.4
8.1

Soybeans
Corn
Conventional
480

30

6

Harvest Weight
510
688
730
678
752
794
698
748
754
778
736
684
768
734
712

Yield
81.0
72.4
77.1
715
79.7
84.1
74.0
79.3
80.1
82.7
78.2
72.8
81.7
77.9
75.8

Rank

10/9/242:59 PM



